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Short Description

A duplex SC singlemode fibre optic adaptor

Description

Blue duplex SC singlemode fibre optic adaptor.

Applications

* Data centres, premise installations, CATV telecommunication networks,
* Ethernet, LAN, and WAN

Features

* Low insertion loss

* High precision ceramic alignment sleeves as standard

* ROHS, REACH SvHC compliant

* Designed to conform to or exceed all relevant ISO/IEC and TIA/EIA standards
Insertion Loss (Typ) (db) 0.1 (db)

Mating Durability 500

Receptacle Retention Force 2N - 5.9N
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